PRJCTAPRIA REPORT (PAR) SE IRIY CLASSIFICATION 001 'IOJECT NUMna .kOVE 7oiW 11
D[ PAR MO.00 U's. QATION $PAN 004 PFOrJECT TITI,.
-- oA'-- ,. o -ov.7.- -o.Th,- .A 7wo..
005 COOPCRAtING COUNTRY RE~GION -AIO1W OFFICE
________ FUNDING~006 TABLE______
AID DOL.LAR N I PERSONNtL, SaHVICCS PAIM ICIPANTS COMMODITIES OrHC;g COSTS
POINANCINO$ TOTAL, TACT ATI Din... CONCO OP- C---N(N N- DD D PAS CON. "A....... . C:O 011.
($006) rNON.AOOI AID PASA TRACT PASA TRACT PA5A TACT PAA TRACT

inthe case of voluntary agencies, enter paiTe and registration r.umnber fro M.0. 155.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
live coda In columns b and c, using the coding guide provided below. .
TYPE COOK h TYPE CODE - . 4. . .. "
coot CONTRACT/ LIZAVEI. U.,. CONTRACTOR 0., RTICIPATING IMPL.13MCISTING AOINCY ONAUA/ LAN IFORiI LOCA CONTRACTOR 1 A12NCY b , VOLAG NO. AIDIW USI
3. THIRDCO 04T COUNTRY14A I. UNIV9RSI0tY __._VO_,_A__N___A___WU_TO' A. NON-PROFIT r U - ' '
4o P:.,',E, oNQ INSTITUTION 4 0 i- (J) 36-66
VOLUNTARY NINCYNERING
OTI.IERI4. CONSTRUCTION
.I OTHER COMMERCIAL :, ">
6. INDIVIDUAL_______________ _
1. OTHER, .PARTI. PROJECT IMPACT ...... "
I-A. GENERALNARRATIVE ON PROJECT SIGNIPICANCE &eFFICIENCY,STATEMENT tFFECTIVFNESS. .
This summary narrltive should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the prir.nipal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR, Foilowing this should Come a concise arrative statement which evaluates the overall effiielcy, effectiveness
and significance of the ptoject from the standpoint of:
(1. overall Performance And effectlvenes of project implementation in achieving stated project tatlets;
(2)the contributlon to achievement of sector And goal plans;
(3),anticlpuoed results compered to costs, I.@., efficiency In resource utilization;
(4) the'continued relevance, iportance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtlerance of U.S. objec
tives.
Include In the Above outlhll, as ncessary and appropriate, significant remedial acti. undertahen i planned. The narrative can
best be done after the ea Of PART I Is completed. It should integrateithe partlil analyses In 1111and 1C intoin overall balanced
appraisal Of the wojact's Impact, The nrralltve can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent, Ifthe evaluation in the
proIous PAR has Aot uitilnIcantly chared, or If the p(oject is toe 1;4 to have achieved sinlflicant results, this Part should so
stilt.
Will iARRATIV4 FOR PART I.A (ontinue On ferm AID 1020-25 1as necessary):
- . hio projcat wa initiatod inFY 1W6 and ic 1972.omplotion aiipatod in 1,"1
-*Thu ob;jaotiva o&1 th projoat ic to supply oxprtio on a coliotiva baciao tnd
wigjthin a multi-latoral fmiaork to a.plannin, unit ithi~n t)ho '.niatry of
ticr1u'our nnd Mrlitg 1Hubbandry. Zuch a unit1, ooimod or :A-i~rou2.tum
MISSION' ODICIOR CIH lR AT;11APPROYAL -- j0(1111im~- M'
A10 1020-25 1 17-038)
3 SCCU111TY CLAUSIViCATION 	 PRiOJ:T NUMIJEFA
3 U~Q~A~3~PI2D615-11-9-~
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
S , 	 This shoot is to be used forany Narrative Sections for whichsufficient space has not beon provided on the form, Identify each
narrative by its Part and Section Designation,
i--.- :- " T - --
008 contd.
"	ccrononmi"to and Ccientiotn i o 'pocted to givc inlolligont planning gtiidanco for tho
utili ution of i(enyalo airlcultural ro:ourcoz, with a view to Cihose prourzavn that